
BUS STOP      AM PICK UP

REGULAR COLLABO. MINIMUM

REDDING CIVIC AUDITORIUM (@ VIKING SKATE COUNTRY) 7:18 3:11 2:11 12:41

REDBUD DR & SUNSET DR 7:27 3:04 2:04 12:34

LOWER SPRINGS RD & HALEAKALA AVE 7:30 3:00 2:00 12:30

ROCK CREEK RD & STARDUST LN 7:39 2:40 1:40 12:10

11383 BENSON RD (ACROSS FROM GLENDALE PINES) 7:41 2:42 1:42 12:12

BENSON RD & IOLA RD 

BENSON RD & GLENDALE PINES (AT ASPHALT DRIVEWAY) 7:43 2:44 1:44 12:14

15735 ROCK CREEK RD 7:45 2:46 1:46 12:16

NORTH ST & MARKET ST 7:49 2:50 1:50 12:20

IRON MOUNTAIN RD & BALL MILL RD (ACROSS FROM SANDERS) 7:52 2:53 1:53 12:23

VICTORIA DR & HIGHLAND CIR (TURN AROUND) 7:56 2:57 1:57 12:27

SHASTA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 8:00 2:35 1:35 12:05

SHASTA ELEMENTARY                          "ROUTE" 98

PM DROP OFF

NO STUDENTS

23-24 SHASTA ELEM. BUS ROUTE 7/28/2023


